
 2006 Diablo Valley 

 Starter's List 

 Round: 2 - 03/12/2006 
 Shadow Lakes GC 
 Name Tee Time Name Tee Time 
 Bertrand, Blake 1 7:36 am Park, Michael 1 7:27 am 
 Bowdish, Andrew 1 8:30 am Paton, Jack 1 8:48 am 
 Capel, David 1 8:57 am Pernice, Patrick 1 7:36 am 
 Casey, Mark 1 8:30 am Price, Keith 1 9:24 am 
 Casey, Mike 1 9:42 am Price, Sean 1 9:33 am 
 Chavez, Samuel 1 8:48 am Priscaro, James 1 9:24 am 
 Comegna, Nicholas 1 8:03 am Ramirez III, John 1 8:21 am 
 Conceicao, Albert 1 7:54 am Richardson, Al 1 9:15 am 
 Couch, Matt 1 8:57 am Shumate, Rick 1 7:45 am 
 Curley, Dave 1 7:27 am Sisler, Ken 1 7:36 am 
 Davis, Shane 1 9:24 am Smith, Eric 1 8:57 am 
 Dowden, Kyle 1 8:03 am Sparkes, Grant 1 8:21 am 
 Doyle, Chip 1 7:45 am Steele, Vincent 1 9:15 am 
 Edwards, Todd 1 7:54 am Stewart, Earl 1 7:00 am 
 Erkenbrecher, Ron 1 7:00 am Stone, Dave 1 7:09 am 
 Fillmore, Larry 1 9:42 am Stone, Jason 1 8:12 am 
 Garcia, Matthew 1 7:54 am Sullivan, Matt 1 8:03 am 
 Geraty, Brian 1 7:45 am Thompson, Rob 1 7:18 am 
 Goodwin, William 1 7:18 am Thurman, Jim 1 9:42 am 
 Granelli, Mike 1 7:45 am Turnacliff, John 1 8:39 am 
 Gravely, Michael 1 9:42 am Vetterick, Jeff 1 8:39 am 
 Grensted, James 1 9:15 am Voip, Arvo 1 8:21 am 
 Harkins, Brandon 1 8:03 am Washburn, Shelton 1 7:09 am 
 Harris, Will 1 9:24 am Watrous, Garth 1 8:30 am 
 Hawkins, David 1 8:12 am Williams, Jim 1 8:12 am 
 Henry, Alex 1 7:27 am Wilson, Steve 1 8:48 am 
 Hopkins, Ryan 1 9:06 am Woo, Joseph 1 8:21 am 
 Joenk, Dave 1 9:15 am Woodruff, Logan 1 7:54 am 
 Kilkenny, Chris 1 8:30 am Yager, Tim 1 9:06 am 
 Kinch, Michael 1 9:33 am Zanassi, Joe 1 7:09 am 
 Kintigh, Tom 1 7:00 am 
 Koshaba, Gary 1 9:33 am 
 Larsen, Christian 1 7:27 am 
 Leith, Wesley 1 8:39 am 
 Lopez, Larry 1 7:36 am 
 Lyons, Tom 1 7:09 am 
 Matias, Robert 1 8:39 am 
 McKinley, Randy 1 8:12 am 
 Moroyan, Justin 1 9:06 am 
 Niger, Bob 1 8:57 am 
 Olds, Bob 1 7:18 am 
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amateurgolf.com 2006 Diablo Valley Championship
Round: 1 - 03/11/2006
Championship R1
Bob Niger 68
Matt Couch 70
David Capel 72
Eric Smith 72
Jack Paton 73
Steve Wilson 73
Samuel Chavez 74
Robert Matias 75
Wesley Leith 75
Jeff Vetterick 76
John Turnacliff 76
Andrew Bowdish 77
Mark Casey 77
Arvo Voip 78
Chris Kilkenny 78
Garth Watrous 78
Grant Sparkes 78
Jason Stone 78
John Ramirez III 78
Joseph Woo 78
Jim Williams 79
David Hawkins 80
Randy McKinley 80
Brandon Harkins 81
Kyle Dowden 81
Matt Sullivan 81
Nicholas Comegna 81
Todd Edwards 81
Albert Conceicao 82
Brian Geraty 82
Matthew Garcia 82
Mike Granelli 82
Rick Shumate 82
Blake Bertrand 83
Chip Doyle 83
Logan Woodruff 83
Dave Curley 85
Ken Sisler 85
Larry Lopez 85
Michael Park 85
Patrick Pernice 85
Christian Larsen 86
Alex Henry 88
Aaron Dean NC
Darian Shingu WD
Les Cheong WD



Senior
Bob Olds 73
Rob Thompson 73
William Goodwin 76
Shelton Washburn 77
Dave Stone 77
Joe Zanassi 79
Tom Lyons 79
Earl Stewart 81
Tom Kintigh 83
Ron Erkenbrecher 88

NET
Mike Casey 69
Larry Fillmore 71
Jim Thurman 74
Michael Gravely 74
Sean Price 75
Gary Koshaba 75
Michael Kinch 75
James Priscaro 78
Shane Davis 78
Keith Price 80
Will Harris 81
Vincent Steele 81
Al Richardson 81
James Grensted 82
Dave Joenk 82
Tim Yager 86
Justin Moroyan 87
Ryan Hopkins 91
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